W7 WATER LEVEL METER
D
at
as
he
et
 W
7

Battery type PP3/6LR61/MNI604
Battery life 12 hours’ continuous use
Reel material Steel frame/Polypropylene hub
Tape
Lengths 30m 50m 100m 150m 200m 300m 500m
Weights 1.7Kg 2Kg 3Kg 3.8Kg 4.6Kg 7Kg 11.5Kg
Type Contoured/Stranded conductors
Material Copper conductors/Steel tape/Polypropylene coated
Width 9.4mm
Graduations m | cm | mm
Resolution ±1mm
1 The Standard Probe is also available with a Digital Temperature Indicator. Please contact Sales for further information
Ordering information
Water	Level	Meter	with	a	Slimline	Probe	–	Metric
12mm	diameter	shrouded	probe,	metric	graduated	flat	tape
W7-6.1-30 30m length tape
W7-6.1-50 50m length tape
W7-6.1-100 100m length tape
W7-6.1-150 150m length tape
W7-6.1-200 200m length tape
W7-6.1-300 300m length tape
W7-6.1-500 500m length tape
Water	Level	Meter	with	a	Standard	Probe	–	Metric
15mm	diameter	shrouded	probe,	metric	graduated	flat	tape
W7-T-15-30 30m length tape
W7-T-15-50 50m length tape
W7-T-15-100 100m length tape
W7-T-15-150 150m length tape
W7-T-15-200 200m length tape
W7-T-15-300 300m length tape
W7-T-15-500 500m length tape
Manuals
MAN-52 Standpipe Piezometer
MAN-54 Water Level Meter
Quality